NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

The Revolver 30 Cup, 4 NRA Gold Medals

1

SOAF A

Capt M AL Saadi
Capt M AL Salmani
Sgt M AL Aiyabi
SSgt M AL Julandani

4 NRA Silver Medals

2

3

SOAF C

Sgt H AL Zeidi
Sgt M AL Balushi
Sgt M AL Shamli
WO02 S AL Shamli

SOAF B

0OCdt S AL Mushaiqri
Sgt Y AL Rawahi
SSgt H AL Mamri
WO1 H AL Jahhafi

A Challenge Shield for Champion HM Forces Team, 4 NRA Gold Medals

4

RAF A

Cpl N Webb

Flt Sgt PAD Guard
Sgt K Mitchell
Sqn Ldr A Waters

RAF B

Chf Tech CAJ Coates
Chf Tech P Mumford
Cpl GM Nesbitt

Flt Lt T Lee

RN -29 Cdo F
AS1 M Fletcher
LBdr A Edwards
LBdr J Clarke
Sgt A Revell

RN - FLEET (N) C
CPO A Hallam

LET(ME) L Acford
Lt RN N Umpleby
WO2 RN A Causer

RN-42CdoE
Gnr F Sanderson
Gnr M Slater
Mne J Noakes
Sgt RM T Hughes

RN - FAAWCF A
Lt Cdr D Keenan
Lt RN T Dodds
POAET C Mclintyre

Canada

Total

178
178
170
169
695

164
173
175
175
687

170
168
175
168
681

171

156
157
146
630

157
139
168
137
601

150
108
158
138
554

114
155
161
116
546

110
114
157
153
534

89
153
147

Entries: 15



S/Lt G O'Neill

4 NRA Bronze Medals (Reserve)

10

11

12

13

14

15

RN - RMR SCO D
Capt RM J McMulkin
Cpl J Tapper

CSgt J Cogan

Mne R Williams

Canadian Army Res A
Cpl C Boyer-Chicoose
Cpl J Diaz

Cpl S Shwaga

Sgt T Balych

Canadian Army Res B
Cpl A Dela Rosa

Cpl C Hawreluik

Cpl R Pederson

MCpl B Crowe

NRA 42 Bn B

Pte J Overmars

Pte O Van Maastricht
Pte R Persoon

Pte W Advocaat

NRA 42 Bn A
Cpl P Den Hoed
Pte B Scholten
Pte W Peeters
Sgt S De Vries

RN - FLEET (S) B
Cdr B Horner

Cdr T MacSephney
LS(SEA) A McCarthy
Surg Lt Cdr C Hooper

114
503

139
118
145

99
501

119
116
122
117
474

76
123

90
103
392

92
105
116

78
391

104
24
115
143
386

75

70

59
135
339



